EMAEBIEFREL A >

5 E5E

19—V #ERURY

A+AVD

ABVD

AMLconsolidation 1 (MA)

AMLconsolidation2(DA)

AMLconsolidation3(AA)

AMLconsolidation4

(A-triple V)

AMLconsolidationHADC

(CBF)

AMLinductionDNR+AraC

AMLinductionIDR+AraC

(2+5)

IToY—-)L
REVILES >
RIS
7RtrUX
ITo0Y—-)L
REVILES >
JLA
RIS
FOUR
JI)\> kO
FOB1 R
HAIIRAZ>
FOYAR
VT S
T RRER
FOUAR
A>JE>
JAILF72>
TASE>
FOUA R
HFOIIAZ>
FOUA R
AIIAZ >

6mg/m2
25mg/m2
375mg/m?2
1.2mg/kg
6mg/m2
25mg/m2
10mg/m2
375mg/m2
200mg/m?2
7mg/m?2
200mg/m2
50mg/m2
200mg/m?2
20mg/m2
10mg/m2
200mg/m2
0.8mg/m2
2mg/m?2

2000mg/m2

100mg/m2
50mg/m2
100mg/m2
12mg/m?2

55
309
607>
607>
553
309
309
607>
248/
3073
248/
3093
248/
309
607
2485/
55
553

18043 * 2]

2485/
309
2485/
309

dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day1-5
day1-3
day1-5
day1l-3
day1-5
day1-5
day1-5
day1-5
day8
day10

day1-5

day1l-7
day1-5
day1-5
day1-2

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

144

78

28H

28H
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AMLinductionIDR+AraC
(3+7)

ATOEEHI

Ben

Ben (90)

BR

BR (90)

Brentuximab

CHOP#ETA

DA-EPOCH-R

DBd (2-3)

DBd (4-8)

DBd (9-)
DBd (#JE)

FOo1 KR
AIIAZ >
Nt/ wvOX
NP
(NP
INESI)
N PYZE A
PNESI )
N PZE S
7ZRtEKRUX
A>3dE>
I>RFH>
RFvLES>
PNESI )
A>aE>
RFVILES >
T hRIR
I>RFH>D
FSHL YOI
N)ILoA R
FSHL YOI
N)ILoA R
FSHL YOI
FSH LW IR
NIV R

100mg/m2
12mg/m?2
0.15mg/kg
120mg/m?2
90mg/m?2
375mg/m2
120mg/m2
375mg/m2
90mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
375mg/m2
0.4mg/m2
10mg/m2
50mg/m2
750mg/m2
16mg/kg
1.3mg/m2
16mg/kg
1.3mg/m2
16mg/kg
16mg/kg
1.3mg/m2

248% R
309
1205
1093
1093
2405
1093
2407
1093
607>
55
607>
309
24093
248/
2485/
248/
1205
2405
RFEST
24053
RFEST
2405

day1l-7
day1l-3
day1-7
day1-2
day1-2
dayl
day1-2
dayl
day1-2
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day1l-4
dayl-4
day1l-4
day5
day1.8.15
day1.4.8.11
dayl
day1.4.8.11
dayl

24073 (#)[@4207. day1.8.15

R EST

dayl1.4.8.11

28H

78
21H
21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

28H
21H
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DLd (2)
DLd (3-6)
DLd (7-)
DLd (%))
E Rd(1-2)
E Rd(3-)

GBE#(day1,2)

GCD-REEL

Kd(1)
Kd(2-)

KRd(1)
KRA(13-)

KRd(2-12)

FSHLw IR
LIOZS=R
FSHLw IR
LOZS=R
FSH LW IR
LIOZS=R
HASHL W IR
LOS=R
ITLATUSF o
LIS=R
ITLATUSF o
LOS=R
Aok OAN
(NP
BANES )
ST, —-)L
HILARTSF>
7OV XR
h7OUXR
Hh7FOUXR
LIOS=R
47OV
LIJS=R
H7FOUXR
LIOS=R

16mg/kg
25mg/body
16mg/kg
25mg/body
16mg/kg
25mg/body
16mg/kg
25mg/body
10mg/kg
25mg/body
10mg/kg
25mg/body
1000mg/body
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
1000mg/m2
400mg/m2

15

2409 day1
1H1E WAR  day1l-21
2409 day1
1816 MR  dayl-21
2409 day1
1H1E WAR  day1l-21
24043 (#)El4207% day1l
1816 WAR  day1l-21
1609 day1.8.15.22
1816 WAR  dayl-21
607> day1.15
1816 WAR  day1l-21
2409 day1
109> day1-2
2409 day1
3093 day1.8
607> day1

56mg/m2 (#E., 2[EIE20mg/m2) 305

56mg/m2

309>

27mg/m2 (#El. 2[B1H20mg/m2) 1053

27mg/m2

27mg/m2
25mg/body

1093

1093

181E AR

dayl1.2.8.9.15.16
day1.2.8.9.15.16
day1.2.8.9.15.16

day1.2.15.16

day1.2.8.9.15.16
day1-21

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

78

21H

28H
28H

28H

28H

28H
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Obinutuzumab

R-CHOPE(1day)

Rituximab BS] E#l
Rituximab&#I(90min)

THP-CVPEER
Velcade(S.C.)
Vidaza(d.i.v.)
Vidaza(s.c.)
IsaBi#i(1)
IsaBi%l(2-)

IsaKd(1)

IsaKd(2-)
IsaPd(1)

IsaPd(2-)

HHAI
DNES o)
A>3
TS RFEYS

RFUILES >

INESI )
SNE=SI )
JAIWFT2>
I>RFH>
FIILET >
NIVTA
ey —t
ey —t
H—oUb
H—-oUY
H—oUb
HhZOUX
7OV XR
H—-oUY
HhA47OUR
H—-oUY
RIYUZR S
H—-oUY
RIYUZR S

1000mg
375mg/m2
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
375mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.5mg/m2
500mg/m2
30mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
75mg/m2
75mg/m2
20mg/kg
20m g /kg
10mg/kg
20mg/m2
56mg/m2
10mg/kg
56mg/m2
10mg/kg
4mg/body
10mg/kg
4mg/body

24093
2409
57
607>
309>
36073
907>
573
607>
309>
TS
1093
KR EST
18073
1804
1609
309
309
16093
309>
16093
181[E WAk
16093
1H1[E Rk

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl
day1.8.15.22
day1-7
dayl-7
day1.8.15.22
dayl.15
day1.8.15.22
dayl.2
day8.9.15.16
dayl.15
day1.2.8.9.15.16
day1.8.15.22
dayl-21
dayl.15
dayl-21

78

21H

78
78

21H
35H
28H
28H
28H
28H

28H

28H

28H

28H
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A>aEe> 1mg/m2 593 day1
mLSG15 A(VCAP) IT>RFTH> 350mg/m2 6073 day1 7H
RE+VILEZ >  40mg/m2 309 day1
REVILES>  30mg/m2 3093 day1
LSG15 B(AMP 7
m ( ) XU 60mg/m2 607> day1 a
JaI72> 2.4mg/m?2 59 day1
mLSG15 C(VECP) HILARTSF> 250mg/m?2 1209 day1 14H
I RRTR 100mg/m2 607> day1l-3
. AS5+1—0 1800mg/body A EEET| day1.8.15.22
DLd (&R F*E 1-2 s 28
: ) LIS=R 25mg/body 1H1E HAR day1-21 a
. FS5+1—0 1800mg/body =] day1.15
DLd (FFF&* 3-6 X 28
( ) (36) LOZS=R 25mg/body 1810 AAk day1-21 :
. FS5+1—0 1800mg/body RS day1
DLd (FZF* 7- s 28
( ) ) LOZS=R 25mg/body 1H1E AAk day1-21 2
. FS5+1—0 1800mg/body RS day1.8.15
DBd I 1-3 21
(BFE)  (1-3) N)ILoA R 1.3mg/m2 RFEST day1.4.8.11 a
. FS5F1—0 1800mg/body R xS day1
DBd (FZF* 4-8 21
{ ) G NIV R 1.3mg/m2 BT EST day1.4.8.11 a
. FS5+1—0 1800mg/body RS day1
DBd (FZF* 9- 28
(P (9) NIVogA R 1.3mg/m2 RFEST day1 a
FS5F1—-0 1800mg/body R ESY day1.8.15.22.29.36
DVMP (#][=] 42
( ) NIVTA R 1.3mg/m2 B FEEY day1.4.8.11.22.25.29.36 =
FS5F1—-0 1800mg/body R TESY day1.22
DVMP (2-9 42
(2-9) NIV R 1.3mg/m2 B TFEEY day1.8.22.29 a
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DVMP (10-)
VenR (1)

VenR (2-6)

Pola-BR (1)

Pola-BR (2-)

E Rd(1-2)

E Rd(3-)

Nivolumab (g4w)
Nivolumab (g2w)
Pembrolizumab (q3w)

(HL)

Pembrolizumab (g6w)

(HL)

Pola-(R)-CHP

AS5+1—0
INESI )
RRI LIRS
INESI )
RO LIRS
INESI)
MRS1E—
N7
w3 J
MRS1E—
N7 >
ILTUSFo
AU
ILTUSFo
AU~
AT —R
AT —K

F1 ML—4

F1 ML—4

ONES A
RS+ E—

I>RF9>
REVILES >

1800mg/body
375mg/m2
400mg/body
500mg/m2
400mg/body
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m2
10mg/kg
4mg/body
20mg/kg
4mg/body
480mg
240mg

200mg

400mg

375mg/m?2
1.8mg/kg
750mg/m?2
50mg/m2

5 E5E

xS
2409
1H1[E]
2409
1H1[E]
2409
907>
1093
2409
309>
1093
16093
1H1[E]
905
1H1[E]
309
309

309>

309>

2409
905
605>
309

IR

IR

PIAR

PIAR

dayl
dayl
EH
dayl
EH
dayl
day2
day2-3
dayl
dayl
day1-2
day1.8.15.22
day1-21
dayl
day1-21
dayl
dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl)
dayl
dayl
dayl

19—V #ERURY

28H
28H

28H

21H

21H

28H

28H

28H
14H

21H

42H

21H

=/VE
&/\E

&/\E

=/VE



